Investment Budget, MINDDEVEL, Fiscal Year 2021.

ARTICLE 6: CONSULTATION AND ACQUISITION OF THE QUOTATION REQUEST.

The listing request file can be withdrawn from the Municipality of Batié against
présentation of a non-refundable receipt in the amount of fifteen thousand and five
hundred francs (15,500f) Payable to the municipal revenue office of the
Municipality of Batié.

ARTICLE 7: SUBMISSION OF OFFERS

Each offer, written in French or English in seven (07) copies including an original
and six (06) copies mariced as such, must reach the Municipality of Batié no later